

CSM Foundation Matching Funds Policy

The CSM Foundation Board of Directors agrees to match, upon request of donor, funds that will be used to benefit tri-county students/projects depending on how much unrestricted funds are available (unless it's county government funding). Each request will be reviewed on a case-by-case basis.

Approved July 22, 2009
Reaffirmed July 21, 2010
Reaffirmed July 18, 2012
Reaffirmed July 17, 2013
Reaffirmed July 16, 2014
Reaffirmed July 15, 2015
Reaffirmed September 16, 2016
Reaffirmed June 29, 2017
Reaffirmed June 14, 2018
Reaffirmed June 25, 2019
Reaffirmed June 23, 2020
Reaffirmed June 25, 2021
Reaffirmed June 28, 2022
Reaffirmed June 27, 2023
Reaffirmed June 25, 2024